N

Bob-0 3 Cheesesteaks Yenu

https://menulist.menu
252 Main St, 07660, Ridgefield Park, US, United States
(+1)2018706065 - http:/lwww.boboscheesesteaks.com/

The restaurant from Ridgefield Park offers 41 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$9.1. What User likes about Bob-0's Cheesesteaks:
| can't lie, best cheese steaks that | had in one! brot was soft, steak tasted good and the whiskyries were the
best! solid menu, definitely try if they were in bergen county! read more. The place also offers the possibility to sit
outside and have something in beautiful weather. If you want to eat something tasty quickly, Bob-o's
Cheesesteaks from Ridgefield Park offers scrumptious sandwiches, healthy salads and other shacks, as
well as hot and cold drinks, You can also look forward to the typical scrumptious French cuisine.
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fippetizers

CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS

10 most popular

MILK SHAKES

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS
Chicken dishes
CHICKEN FINGERS
Soft drinkis
WATER

Main

CHICKEN SLIDERS

Subs

PHILLY

Water

SODA

Combos

THE BIG GAMER

Egg Tolls

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK EGG
ROLL

Hot Ttalian Subs

CHEESE STEAK

$12.0

$7.0

$6.5

$12.0

$2.0

$13.0

$2.0

$13.0

$6.0

Rippin’ Redbulls

THE SCARLET

Spirit-Free

$14.0

FRESH STRAWBERRY LEMONADE $4.5

Hilmurry Eggs

THE CALI

Yietnamese Drinks

FRESH ARNOLD PALMER

FRENCH

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
THE VEGGIE

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRIES

Ingredients Used
CHEESE
CHICKEN

These types of dishes are

being served
STEAK
PANINI

$14.0

$4.5

$9.0
$13.0

$5.5
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Mains
THE DISCO $16.0
THE MAC BOB-O $14.0
THE HOT DADDY $14.0
Side dishes
FRENCH FRIES
ONION RINGS $5.5
CHEESEBURGER EGG ROLL $6.0
Drinks
FRESH UNSWEETENED TROPICAL

$4.5
TEA
FRESH UNSWEETENED ICED $4.5

BLACK TEA

FRESH LEMONADE

Chicken
CHICKEN PARM

BUFFALO CHICKEN
CHICKEN CUTLET

Popular Ttems

BUFFALO CHICKEN EGG ROLL
THE BOB-O

MELTED CHEESE WHIZ FRIES
CHEESESTEAK EGG ROLL
THE RON MAN

$4.5

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

$6.0
$14.0
$6.5
$6.0
$16.0
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Bob-0's Cheesesteaks

252 Main St, 07660, Ridgefield Opening Hours:

Park, US, United States Monday 11:00-20:40
Tuesday 11:00-20:40
Wednesday 11:00-20:40
Thursday 11:00-21:40
Friday 11:00-21:40

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 11:00-21:40
Sunday 11:00-21:40
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