





https://menulist.menu 252 Main St, 07660, Ridgefield Park, US, United States (+1)2018706065 - http://www.boboscheesesteaks.com/

The restaurant from Ridgefield Park offers <u>41</u> different **meals and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$9.1. What <u>User</u> likes about Bob-o's Cheesesteaks:

I can't lie, best cheese steaks that I had in one! brot was soft, steak tasted good and the whiskyries were the best! solid menu, definitely try if they were in bergen county! read more. The place also offers the possibility to sit outside and have something in beautiful weather. If you want to eat something tasty quickly, Bob-o's Cheesesteaks from Ridgefield Park offers scrumptious sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks, as well as hot and cold drinks, You can also look forward to the typical scrumptious French cuisine.



			132
Appetizers		Rippin' Redbulls	
CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS	\$12.0	THE SCARLET	\$14.0
10 most popular		Spirit-Free	
MILK SHAKES	\$7.0	FRESH STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$4.5
Snacks		Kilmurry Eggs	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$6.5	THE CALI	\$14.0
Chicken dishes		Vietnamese Drinks	
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$12.0	FRESH ARNOLD PALMER	\$4.5
Soft drinks		Restaurant Category	
WATER	\$2.0	FRENCH	
Main		Sandwiches	
CHICKEN SLIDERS	\$13.0	GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$9.0
Suba		THE VEGGIE	\$13.0
PHILLY		Starters & Salads	
411-1-		FRENCH FRIES	\$5.5
Water		FRIES	
SODA	\$2.0	Ingredients Used	
Combos		CHEESE	
THE BIG GAMER	\$13.0	CHICKEN	
Egg Rolls		These types of dishes are	
CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK EGG ROLL	\$6.0	being served	
		STEAK	
Hot Italian Subs		PANINI	

CHEESE STEAK

BLACK TEA

Mains		FRESH LEMONADE	\$4.5
THE DISCO	\$16.0	0 1 • 1	
THE MAC BOB-O	\$14.0	Chicken	
THE HOT DADDY	\$14.0	CHICKEN PARM	\$12.0
		BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$12.0
Side dishes		CHICKEN CUTLET	\$12.0
FRENCH FRIES		A 1 11	
ONION RINGS	\$5.5	Popular Items	
CHEESEBURGER EGG ROLL	\$6.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN EGG ROLL	\$6.0
		THE BOB-O	\$14.0
Drinks		MELTED CHEESE WHIZ FRIES	\$6.5
FRESH UNSWEETENED TROPICAL	\$4.5	CHEESESTEAK EGG ROLL	\$6.0
TEA	Ψ-1.5	THE RON MAN	\$16.0
FRESH UNSWEETENED ICED	\$4.5		

\$4.5



Bob-o's Cheesesteaks

252 Main St, 07660, Ridgefield Park, US, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-20:40 Tuesday 11:00-20:40 Wednesday 11:00-20:40 Thursday 11:00-21:40 Friday 11:00-21:40 Saturday 11:00-21:40 Sunday 11:00-21:40

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>